
CROSS PUENTE ROMANO DE VINUESA

29 de Julio de 2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE/APELLIDO SEXO CAT

1 22,44 16 Guillermo MORENO UTRILLA M SENIOR

2 22,47 43 JOSUE PARDO PEREZ M VETERANO I

3 22,53 35 Raul Garcia M VETERANO I

4 23,07 36 Sergio Mediavilla Molina M VETERANO I

5 23,16 21 JORDAN LAZARO M SENIOR

6 23,17 11 Cristian Lazaro Utrilla M SENIOR

7 23,40 29 Julian San Juan Perez M VETERANO II

8 24,07 14 DOMINGO CRESPO DE PEDRO M VETERANO II

9 26,03 10 Carlos Calleja Rodriguez M VETERANO I

10 26,10 34 Pedro Peña de Blas M VETERANO II

11 26,15 17 Héctor Pardo Fuentelsaz M SENIOR

12 26,50 27 Juan Carlos Mayo Esteras M VETERANO I

13 27,10 46 JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ SANZ M VETERANO I

14 27,19 18 ISAAC SANZ DE GRACIA M VETERANO I

15 28,04 9 Alvaro Ortega Álvarez M SENIOR

16 28,36 49 ENRIQUE PEREZ M VETERANO II

17 28,42 23 JOSE LUIS ESTEBAN LAGUNA M VETERANO II

18 29,02 47 ADRIAN CARNICERO APARICIO M SENIOR

19 29,02 48 FCO JAVIER ALEMANO M VETERANO I

20 29,21 32 Miguel Calleja Carrera M SUB 23

21 29,21 28 Juan Jose Calleja Rodriguez M VETERANO I

22 29,34 33 Pedro Pablo Carnicero Gomez M VETERANO I

23 29,42 42 JAVIER GARCIA CAMARA M VETERANO I

24 29,57 8 Alfonso Hernández Perez M VETERANO I

25 30,01 2 Cristina Tejedor Yagüe F VETERANO I

26 3,10 13 David Alonso Sanjuan M VETERANO I

27 30,38 24 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ GRECIANO M VETERANO II

28 30,44 45 ALEJANDRO MORENO PEREZ M SUB 23

29 30,50 38 VICTOR DE LA PINTA M SENIOR

30 30,52 44 ORIOL FERRANZ BOURAMAN M SENIOR

31 31,18 20 Jesús Angel Basalo Rubio M VETERANO I

32 31,28 22 José Antonio Tejedor Yagüe M VETERANO I

33 32,42 25 JOSE MIGUEL CLAVERO RUIZ M VETERANO I

GENERAL
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34 33,06 4 Gabriela Gil F VETERANO I

35 33,23 31 Lorenzo Rodrigo Rodrigo M VETERANO I

36 33,43 26 JOSE vicente Perez M VETERANO I

37 34,45 39 DAVID HERRERA M VETERANO I

38 35,51 7 Silvia Rodriguez Garcia F SUB 23

39 36,12 12 daniel calvo barrio M SUB 23

40 36,46 30 Lluís Garcia Ascaso M VETERANO I

41 37,32 3 Elena De La Villa Jimenez F VETERANO I

42 37,34 5 M. del Pino Tejedor Yagüe F VETERANO I

43 38,01 6 mireya calvo barrio F SUB 23

44 38,12 40 ISABEL LAFUENTE GOMEZ F VETERANO II

45 38,25 1 Beatriz Izquierdo Delgado F VETERANO I

46 38,30 41 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO M VETERANO II



CROSS PUENTE ROMANO DE VINUESA

29 de Julio de 2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE

1 22,44 16 Guillermo MORENO UTRILLA

2 23,16 21 JORDAN LAZARO

3 23,17 11 Cristian Lazaro Utrilla

4 26,15 17 Héctor Pardo Fuentelsaz

5 28,04 9 Alvaro Ortega Álvarez

6 29,02 47 ADRIAN CARNICERO APARICIO

7 30,50 38 VICTOR DE LA PINTA

8 30,52 44 ORIOL FERRANZ BOURAMAN

SENIOR   



CROSS PUENTE ROMANO DE VINUESA

29 de Julio de 2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE

1 30,01 2 Cristina Tejedor Yagüe

2 33,06 4 Gabriela Gil

3 37,32 3 Elena De La Villa Jimenez

4 37,34 5 M. del Pino Tejedor Yagüe

5 38,25 1 Beatriz Izquierdo Delgado

1 22,47 43 JOSUE PARDO PEREZ

2 22,53 35 Raul Garcia

3 23,07 36 Sergio Mediavilla Molina

4 26,03 10 Carlos Calleja Rodriguez

5 26,50 27 Juan Carlos Mayo Esteras

6 27,10 46 JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ SANZ

7 27,19 18 ISAAC SANZ DE GRACIA

8 29,02 48 FCO JAVIER ALEMANO

9 29,21 28 Juan Jose Calleja Rodriguez

10 29,34 33 Pedro Pablo Carnicero Gomez

VETERANO  I      -  FEMENINO

VETERANO I   - MASCULINO

11 29,42 42 JAVIER GARCIA CAMARA

12 29,57 8 Alfonso Hernández Perez

13 3,10 13 David Alonso Sanjuan

14 31,18 20 Jesús Angel Basalo Rubio

15 31,28 22 José Antonio Tejedor Yagüe

16 32,42 25 JOSE MIGUEL CLAVERO RUIZ

17 33,23 31 Lorenzo Rodrigo Rodrigo

18 33,43 26 JOSE vicente Perez

19 34,45 39 DAVID HERRERA

20 36,46 30 Lluís Garcia Ascaso
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE

1 23,40 29 Julian San Juan Perez

2 24,07 14 DOMINGO CRESPO DE PEDRO

3 26,10 34 Pedro Peña de Blas

4 28,36 49 ENRIQUE PEREZ

5 28,42 23 JOSE LUIS ESTEBAN LAGUNA

6 30,38 24 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ GRECIANO

7 38,30 41 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO

44 38,12 40 ISABEL LAFUENTE GOMEZ

VETERANO  II   -   MASCULINO

VETERANO II   -  FEMENINO



CROSS PUENTE ROMANO DE VINUESA

29 de Julio de 2018

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE

1 29,21 32 Miguel Calleja Carrera

2 30,44 45 ALEJANDRO MORENO PEREZ

3 36,12 12 daniel calvo barrio

1 35,51 7 Silvia Rodriguez Garcia

2 38,01 6 mireya calvo barrio

SUB - 23   -  MASCULINO

SUB 23   -   FEMENINO


